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2011 SPA EASTERN MEN’S SPRING
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

60 PLUS
POOL PLAY SCHEDULE

DIA TEAM NAME SCORE

MAP 1 CH ENGINEERING 11 VS

MAP 2 CHARLOTTE SENIOR SPORTS 9 VS

MAP 1 CH ENGINEERING 20 VS
MAP 2 HIGH STREET BUCS 25 VS
MAP 1 CH ENGINEERING 16 VS
MAP 2 HIGH STREET BUCS 19 VS

TEAM NAME

HIGH STREET BUCS 60’S

CODE ELECTRIC

CHARLOTTE SENIOR SPORTS

CODE ELECTRIC

CODE ELECTRIC

CHARLOTTE SENIOR SPORTS

21

12

29

23

15

20



2011 SPA EASTERN MEN’S SPRING
NATIONALS CHAMPIONSHIPS

60 PLUS
POOL PLAY RESULTS
RUN
TEAM NAME WON/LOST RUNS ALLOWED RUNS SCORED DIFFERENTIAL
1. CH ENGINEERING 1 2 21,29,15 11,20,16
2. HIGH STREET BUCS 60’S 2 1 11,23,20 21,2519
3. CHARLOTTE SENIOR SPORTS 2 1 12,20,19 9,29,20
4. CODE ELECTRIC 1 2 9,25,15 12,23,16
SEEDING
1. WIN-LOSS

2. RUNSALLOWED

3. RUN DIFFERENTIAL
4. RUNS SCORED

5. ELIP OF COIN

DOUBLE ELIMINATION TOURNAMENT PLAY STARTS ON SATURDAY AFTERNOON AT 230 PM!



