

2011 SPA EASTERN MEN'S SPRING NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS <u>60 PLUS</u> POOL PLAY SCHEDULE



DATE	<u>TIME</u>	DIA TEAM NAME	SCORE	TEAM NAME	SCORE
FRI	10 AM	MAP 1 CH ENGINEERING	<u>11</u> VS	HIGH STREET BUCS 60'S	_21
FRI	10 AM	MAP 2 CHARLOTTE SENIOR SPORTS	<u>9</u> VS	CODE ELECTRIC	12
FRI	1 PM	MAP 1 CH ENGINEERING	<u>20</u> VS	CHARLOTTE SENIOR SPORTS	29
FRI	1 PM	MAP 2 HIGH STREET BUCS	<u>25</u> VS	CODE ELECTRIC	23
SAT	830 AM	MAP 1 CH ENGINEERING	<u>16</u> VS	CODE ELECTRIC	15
SAT	830 AM	MAP 2 HIGH STREET BUCS	<u>19</u> VS	CHARLOTTE SENIOR SPORTS	20

2011 SPA EASTERN MEN'S SPRING NATIONALS CHAMPIONSHIPS

<u>60 PLUS</u>

POOL PLAY RESULTS

RUN

TEAM NAME	WON/	LOST	RUNS ALLOWED	RUNS SCORED	DIFFERENTIAL
1. CH ENGINEERING	1	2	21,29,15	<u>11,20,16</u>	
2. HIGH STREET BUCS 60'S	2	1	11,23,20	21,25,19	
3. CHARLOTTE SENIOR SPORTS	2	1	12,20,19	9,29,20	
4. CODE ELECTRIC	1	2	9,25,15	12,23,16	

SEEDING

- 1. WIN-LOSS
- 2. RUNS ALLOWED
- 3. **<u>RUN DIFFERENTIAL</u>**
- 4. **RUNS SCORED**
- 5. FLIP OF COIN

DOUBLE ELIMINATION TOURNAMENT PLAY STARTS ON SATURDAY AFTERNOON AT 230 PM!